Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

CHAMPAGNE

Agrapart Terroirs Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

Armand de Brignac Gold Brut

Barrat-Masson Fleur de Craie

Barrat-Masson Grain d’Argile

Bruno Paillard Blanc de Blancs

Camille Saves Carte Blanche Brut

Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon

Krug Grand Cuvée

Leclerc Briant Brut Reserve

Louis Roederer Cristal MAGNUM

Poilvert-Jacques Gouet-Henry Blanc de Blancs

Ulysse Collin Blanc de Blancs Les Pierriéres
Ulysse Collin Blanc de Noir Les Maillons

Ulysse Collin Blanc de Blancs Les Enfers

Vouette et Sorbée Blanc de Noir Fidele

Vouette et Sorbée Blanc de Noir Fidele Extra Brut RD

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

NV

NV

NV

NV

2006

NV

2008

2009

NV

NV

2009

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2008

1125,-

3450,-

995, -

1050,-

1375,-

850, -

2250,-

2250,-

2395, -

995, -

5125,-

695, -

1425,-

1425,-

1675,-

1250,-

1325,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

CHAMPAGNE ROSE/SAIGNEE

Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé
Vouette et Sorbée Saignée de Sorbée

Ulysse Collin Les Maillons Rosé de Saignée

SPARKLING — Non-Champagne

Clover Hill Cuvée, Tasmania — Australia
Blue Mountain Gold Label Brut, British Columbia — Canada

Coates & Seely Brut Reserve Méthode Britannique — England

Champalou Vouvray Brut, Loire — France
Rolet Crémant du Jura, Jura — France

Tissot Crémant du Jura, Jura — France

Bellavista Alma Gran Cuvée Brut, Franciacorta - Italy
Bellavista La Scala Grand Cuvée Brut, Franciacorta - Italy
Bibi Graetz Bollamatta Rosé, Veneto — Italy

Toso Prosecco Extra Dry, Veneto — Italy

SPARKLING — Pétillant Naturel

Chateau Barouillet Splash!, Vin de France — France

Donkey & Goat Lily’s Cuvée Chardonnay, California — USA

Testalonga | wish | was a Ninja, Swartland — South Africa

Testalonga | am the Ninja, Swartland — South Africa

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2011

NV

NV

NV

2016

2018

2018

895,-

1350,-

1450, -

750,-

725,-

950, -

695,-

650,-

795,-

850,-

1125,-

625,-

475,-

650,-

825,-

725,-

725,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

WHITE WINE
AUSTRALIA

Ochota Barrels Slint Vineyard Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills

AUSTRIA

F.X Pichler Riesling Federspiel Riedburgstall, Wachau
F.X Pichler Riesling Smaragd Unendlich, Wachau
Nikolaihof Griner Veltliner Terrassen, Wachau
Veyder-Malberg Liebedich Griner Veltliner, Wachau

Veyder-Malberg Hochrain Griner Veltliner, Wachau

Loimer Grlner Veltliner, Kamptal

Loimer Kaferberg Gruner Veltliner, Kamptal

Sattlerhof Gamlitz Sauvignon Blanc, Sidsteiermark

Wieninger Wiener Gemischter Satz, Wien

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2016

2015

2017

2017

795,-

895, -

1895,-

695, -

695,-

995, -

595, -

975,-

650,-

625,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

FRANCE

ALSACE

Barmeés-Buecher Pfleck Pinot Gris

Ostertag Sylvaner Vieilles Vignes

Ostertag Fronholz Pinot Gris
Zind-Humbrecht GewUrztraminer Turckheim

Zind-Humbrecht Riesling Clos Windsbuhl

BURGUNDY

« CHABLIS »

Brocard Chablis

Charly Nicole Per Aspera Chablis
Moreau Christian Chablis

Laurent Tribut Chablis

Laurent Tribut Chablis 1®" Cru Beauroy

Laurent Tribut Chablis 1°" Cru Cote de Lechet

« BOURGOGNE »

De Montille Bourgogne Blanc

Fanny Sabre Bourgogne Blanc

Morey Bourgogne Blanc

Rémi Jobard Bourgogne Blanc

Rémi Jobard Bourgogne Blanc Vieilles Vignes

Roche de Bellene Chardonnay

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2016

2016

2016

2014

2014

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2015

2016

2015

2016

2016

2017

750,-

650,-

950,-

575,-

1095,-

595,-

695,-

750,-

850,-

975,-

975,-

975,-

795, -

750,-

875,-

975,-

650,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

Simon Bize Bourgogne Blanc Les Champlains

« COTE DE BEAUNE »

De Montille Meursault Les Narvaux — Dessous

De Montille Meursault 1°" Cru Les Perrierés

De Montille Puligny-Montrachet 1¢" Cru Le Cailleret

Deux Montille Saint Romain En Jarron

Fanny Sabre Meursault

Michel Niellon Chassagne-Montrachet 1°" Cru Les Vergers

Hubert Lamy Saint-Aubin La Princée

Rémi Jobard Meursault Les Narvaux

Rémi Jobard Meursault 18" Cru Les Genevrieres

Thomas Morey Saint Aubin
Thomas Morey Saint Aubin
Thomas Morey Chassagne-Montrachet 1¢" Cru Les Emrazées

Thomas Morey Chassagne-Montrachet 1°" Cru Les Emrazées

« MACONNAIS»
Chagnoleau Frantz Macon-Villages Le Carruge
Chagnoleau Frantz Pouilly-Fuisse Pastoral

Leflaive M&con-Verzé

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2014

2015

2015

2016

2014

2017

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2016

2017

2016

2016

2016

775,

1295,-

1795,-

1950,-

995, -

1195,-

1250,-

995, -

1350,-

1575,-

995, -

995,-

1295,-

1295,-

695, -

895,-

950, -



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

JURA
Buronfosse L"Hopital Savagnin Cétes du Jura

Rolet Chardonnay Arbois

LOIRE

Haute Fevrie, Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie

Mosse Chenin Blanc, Vin de France

Mosse Arena Blanc, Savennieres

Dominique Roger Domaine du Carrou Sancerre

Fouassier Sancerre Les Grand Champs

Vacheron Sancerre

Vacheron Sancerre Les Romains

FRANCE — THE REST

Paul Mas Claude Val Blanc, Pays d'Oc

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2016

2015

2017

2017

2016

2018

2017

2018

2016

2017

925,-

695, -

550, -

795,-

1050,-

725,-

775,-

825,-

1050,-

475,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

GERMANY

MOSEL
Dr. Loosen Graacher Himmelreich Riesling Alte Reben

Dr. Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr Riesling Alte Reben Réserve

Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof Urban « R » Riesling

Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof Urban Riesling Alte Reben MAGNUM
Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof Urban Riesling Wiltinger Alte Reben
Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof Urban Riesling Saarfeilser GG

Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof Urban Riesling Bockstein GG

Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof Urban Riesling Goldtropfchen Spatlese

RHEINGAU

Eva Fricke Riesling Trocken

RHEINHESSEN

Schatzel ReinWeiss Riesling
Schéatzel ReinSchiefer Riesling
Schatzel Kabinett Riesling
Schatzel Olberg GG Riesling

Schatzel Olberg GG Riesling

Wittmann Westhofener Riesling Trocken

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2017

2014

2017

2016

2016

2016

2017

2008

2016

2016

2017

2017

2016

2017

2015

825,-

1195,-

525,-

1095,-

695, -

950,-

995, -

975, -

695, -

495,-

695, -

625,-

995, -

995,-

850,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

GREECE

Gaia Wines Assyrtiko Wild Ferment, Santorini

Gaia Monograph Moschofilero, Peloponnese

HUNGARY

Szent llona Borhaz Kft. Kreinbacher Juhfark

ITALY

Kofererhof Sylvaner, Alto Adige

Kofererhof Riesling, Alto Adige

Terre Stregate Trama Falanghina, Campania

Umani Ronchi Villa Bianchi Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Marche

Burlotto Langhe Sauvignon Blanc Viridis, Piemonte

| Custodi Ante Etna Bianco, Sicily
Marco de Bartoli Vignaverde Grillo Terre Siciliane, Sicily

Marco de Bartoli Grappoli del Grillo Terre Siciliane, Sicily

Bibi Graetz Bugia Isola del Giglio, Tuscany

Pieropan Calvarino, Veneto

Pieropan La Rocca, Veneto

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2018

2018

2016

2017

2016

2017

2017

2016

2014

2015

2016

2015

2016

2015

695, -

520,-

595,-

725,-

895,-

575,-

495,-

550,-

695,-

750,-

775,-

1075,-

735,-

895,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay, Marlborough

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Greywacke Wild Sauvignon, Marlborough

PORTUGAL

Niepoort Coche, Douro

Wine & Soul Guru, Douro
Chocapahla Mar de Lisboa, Lisboa
Niepoort Loureiro Docil, Vinho Verde

Quinta do Ameal Loureiro, Vinho Verde

SOUTH AFRICA

A.A. Badenhorst White Blend, Swartland

A.A. Badenhorst Secateurs Chenin Blanc, Swartland

Alheit Vineyards Cartology, Western Cape
Alheit Vineyards Flotsam & Jetsam Chenin Blanc, Western Cape

Craven Clairette Blanche, Stellenbosch

Testalonga El Bandito Cortez, Swartland

Testalonga El Bandito Sweet Cheeks, Swartland

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2018

2016

2015

2016

2016

2017

2016

2017

2017

2016

2018

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

775,-

895,-

1095,-

795,-

1195,-

850,-

500,-

595,-

595,-

975,-

595,-

995,-

735,-

750,-

995,-

975,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

SLOVENIA

Burja Bela, Vipava

SPAIN

Herencia Altes Garnatxa Blanca, Terra Alta

Telmo Rodriguez Basa, Rueda

Terroir al Limit Terra de Cuques, Priorat
Terroir al Limit Muscat, Priorat

Terroir al Limit Historic Blanc, Priorat

USA

Arnot-Roberts Watson Ranch Napa Valley Chardonnay, California
Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara Chardonnay, California
Martha Stoumen Post Flirtation White, California

Red Car Sonoma Coast Chardonnay, California

Arterberry Maresh Maresh Chardonnay Dundee Hills, Oregon

Arterberry Maresh Dux Vineyard Chardonnay Dundee Hills, Oregon

Lingua Franca Avni Chardonnay Willamette Valley, Oregon

ROSE WINE

Maison Saint Aix Rosé, Provence — France
Terre Nere Etna Rosato, Sicily — Italy

Terroir al Limit Roc d*Aubaga, Priorat - Spain

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2016

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2017

2016

2018

2015

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

695, -

575,-

520,-

995,-

1095,-

850,-

1050,-

850,-

795,-

925,-

1350,-

1195,-

995,-

495,-

695, -

1050,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

RED WINE

AUSTRALIA

Dalrymple Pinot Noir, Tasmania
Ochota Barrels A Forest Pinot Noir, Adelaide Hills
Ochota Barrels The Green Room Grenache/Syrah, McLaren Vale

Sullivan Patrick Jumpin Juice Half Full, Victoria

AUSTRIA

Joiseph Roter Faden, Landwein
Moric Blaufrankisch, Burgenland
Schiefer Blaufrankisch, Burgenland

Schiefer Blaufrénkisch Szapary Eisenberg, Burgenland

CANADA

Meyer Pinot Noir McLean Creek Road Vineyard, Okanagan Valley

FRANCE

BORDEAUX

Chateau Batailley Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac
Chéteau Bibian, Haut-Médoc

Chéateau Brun, Saint-Emilion

Chéateau Moulins de Citran, Haut-Médoc
Chateau Pontet-Canet Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac

La Gravette de Certan, Pomerol

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2013

2017

2012

2014

2012

2006

2012

2011

850,-

950, -

875,-

925,-

625,-

695,-

595, -

995,-

950,-

1250,-

725,-

750,-

750,-

1650,-

1125,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

BURGUNDY

« BOURGOGNE »

Dugat-Py Bourgogne Rouge
Ghislaine Barthod Bourgogne Rouge
Fanny Sabre Bourgogne Rouge
Roche de Bellene Pinot Noir

Nicolas Rossignol Bourgogne Rouge

« COTE DE NUITS »

B. et A. Machard de Gramont Nuits-St-Georges Les Terrasses...

B. et A. Machard de Gramont Nuits-St-Georges Aux Allots
B. et A. Machard de Gramont Vosne-Romanée

B. et A. Machard de Gramont Vosne-Romanée Les Barreaux

Boillot Louis Gevrey-Chambertin

Dugat-Py Gevrey-Chambertin

Dugat-Py Gevrey-Chambertin 1°" Cru Les Champeaux

Leflaive & Associates Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru

De Montille Nuits-Saint-Georges 1°" Cru Aux Thorey

Patrice Rion Cotes de Nuits-Villages

Patrice Rion Chambolle-Musigny Vieilles Vignes

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2017

2014

2017

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2013

2017

2017

2010

2016

2015

2015

1125,-

875,-

795,-

595,-

925,-

1150,-

1195,-

1250,-

1375,-

995,-

1650,-

2895,-

1625,-

1525,-

975, -

1250,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

Perrot-Minot Morey-Saint Denis 1¢" Cru La Riotte

« COTE DE BEAUNE »

Coche Fabien Auxey-Duresses

De Montille Beaune 1°" Cru Perriers

Leroy Savigny-Lés-Beaune 1° Cru Les Narbantons
Fanny Sabre Monthélie

Rémi Jobard Monthelie 1" Cru Les Champs-Fulliot

D’Angerville Volnay 18 Cru Champans

D’Angerville Volnay 1¢" Cru Clos des Ducs

Rossignol Volnay 1°" Cru Santenots
Rossignol Volnay 1°" Cru Santenots

Rossignol Volnay 1¢" Cru Santenots

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2012

2016

2015

2011

2017

2015

2016

2016

2012

2015

2016

1495,-

950,-

1250,-

1995,-

1050,-

1095,-

1595,-

1950,-

1495, -

1495,-

1495,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

RHONE
« COTES DU RHONE »

Franck Balthazar Cotes du Rhdne

Stéphane Ogier Le Temps est Venu, Cotes du Rhone

Saint Cosme, Cotes du Rhéne

« NORTHERN RHONE »
Stéphane Ogier, Cote-Rotie Mon Village

Stéphane Ogier, Cote-Rbtie Réserve

Pierre Gaillard, Saint Joseph

Pierre Gonon, Saint Joseph

J.L Chave Selection Farconnet, Hermitage

J.L Chave Selection Silene, Crozes-Hermitage

M. Sorrel Crozes-Hermitage

Vincent Paris Granit 30, Cornas

Vincent Paris Granit 60, Cornas

« SOUTHERN RHONE »
Saint Cosme, Gigondas
Saint Cosme Hominis Fides, Gigondas

Saint Cosme Le Claux, Gigondas

E. Guigal Chateau de Nalys, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2017

2016

2017

2016

2015

2016

2016

2012

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2012

2012

2016

695, -

650,-

595, -

1095, -

1525,-

825,-

1050,-

1050,-

725,-

925,-

895, -

995,-

975, -

1225,-

1225,-

1285,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

FRANCE — THE REST

Cébene Les Bancels, Faugéres

Ganevat Seau-Trou Les Corvées, Vin de France

Jean Foillard Morgon, Beaujolais

Domaine de la Grand Cour Brouilly Vieilles Vignes, Beaujolais

Paul Mas Claude Val Rouge, Pays d’'Oc

Le Roc de Anges Reliefs, Languedoc-Roussillon

GREECE

Gaia Monograph Agiorgitiko, Peloponnese

ITALY

PIEDMONT

« ALBA/ASTI »

Anselma Dolcetto d"Alba

Burlotto Barbera d"Alba

G.D Vajra Barbera d’Alba Superiore

Pira & Figli Barbera d'Alba Superiore

Roagna Barbera d'Asti Selezione

Roagna Barbera d'Alba

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2013

2016

2017

2017

2016

2015

2018

2017

2017

2014

2016

2015

2013

750,-

1050,-

725,-

875,-

475,-

795,-

495, -

650,-

725,-

795,-

795,-

595,-

950,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

« LANGHE »

Altare Langhe Nebbiolo
Anselma Langhe Nebbiolo
Boffa Langhe Nebbiolo
Burlotto Langhe Nebbiolo

Davide Rosso Langhe Nebbiolo « Vigna Rionda » Ester Canale

Davide Rosso Langhe Nebbiolo « Vigna Rionda » Ester Canale MGN

« BARBARESCO »
Boffa Barbaresco

PN

Boffa Barbaresco Pajé

Roagna Barbaresco Paje

« BAROLO »
Anselma Barolo Collaretto, Serralunga d"Alba

Anselma Barolo Vigna Rionda Riserva, Serralunga d'Alba

Altare Barolo Arborina, La Morra

Altare Barolo Cerretta Vigna Bricco Riserva, Serralunga d’Alba

Burlotto Barolo, Verduno

Burlotto Barolo, Verduno

Burlotto Barolo Monvigliero, Verduno
Burlotto Barolo Acclivi, Verduno

Burlotto Barolo Cannubi, Verduno

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2016

2015

2016

2017

2015

2015

2015

2015

2013

2011

2011

2014

2012

2013

2015

2015

2015

2015

725,-

725,-

725,-

725,-

1595,-

2995, -

895, -

995,-

1450, -

1095,-

1350,-

1495,-

1425,-

1125,-

1150,-

1225,-

1175,-

1195,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

Dosio Barolo Fossati, La Morra

Dosio Barolo Fossati, La Morra

G.D Vajra Barolo Albe, Barolo

Pira & Figli Barolo Cannubi, Barolo MAGNUM

Roagna Barolo Pira, Castiglione Falletto

« BOCA »

Le Piane Maggiorina Vino Rosso, Boca

TUSCANY

Felsina Berardenga Chianti Classico

Felsina Berardenga Chianti Classico MAGNUM
Nittardi Chianti Classico Belcanto

Querceto L'Aura Chianti Classico

Fonterenza Rosso di Montalcino
Mastrojanni Rosso di Montalcino
Fonterenza Brunello di Montalcino

Mastrojanni Brunello di Montalcino

Bibi Graetz Casamatta, IGT
Bibi Graetz Testamatta, IGT

Castello dei Rampolla d"Alceo, IGT

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2004

2008

2014

2012

2013

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2012

2013

2018

2015

2009

1750,-

1395,-

975,-

2350,-

1475,-

695, -

625,-

1225,-

775,-

595, -

950,-

750,-

1295,-

1195,-

495,-

995,-

1975,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

Castello dei Rampolla d*Alceo, IGT

SICILY

| Custodi Pistus, Etna Rosso

| Custodi Aetneus, Etna Rosso

Occhipinti Il Frappato, Terre Siciliane

Occhipinti SP 68, Terre Siciliane

Terre Nere, Etna Rosso

VENETO

Accordini Valpolicella Classico
Accordini Valpolicella Ripasso

Accordini Acinatico Amarone

ITALY — THE REST
Ca del Vént Campiani Vino Rosso, Lombardy

Terre Stregate Manent Aglianico, Campania

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough

PORTUGAL

Niepoort Charme, Douro

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2013

2013

2010

2016

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2016

2016

2015

1975,-

650, -

825,-

975,-

675,-

675,-

495, -

595,-

995, -

695,-

575,-

950,-

1250,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

SOUTH AFRICA

A.A. Badenhorst Papegaai Cinsault, Swartland

A.A. Badenhorst Red Blend, Swartland

Alheit Vineyards Flotsam & Jetsam Stalwart Cinsault, Western Cape

Craven Cinsaut, Stellenbosch

Testalonga Baby Bandito Follow Your Dream Carignan, Swartland

SPAIN

GREDOS

Comando G La Bruja de Rozas
Daniel Landi Las Uvas de la Ira
PRIORAT

Terroir al Limit Historic Negre
Terroir al Limit Torroja
RIBERA DEL DUERO

Aalto PS

SPAIN — THE REST

Guimaro Mencia, Ribeira Sacra

Herencia Altés Garnatxa Negra, Terra Alta
Olivier Riviere Rayos Uva, Rioja

Ladera del Tiétar Garnacha, Madrid

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2018

2014

2017

2017

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2013

2016

2017

2017

2017

525,-

875,-

725,-

825,-

750,-

750,-

825,-

875,-

995,-

1495,-

675,-

575,-

575,-

595, -



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

USA

CALIFORNIA
Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara County

Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir Knox Alexander, Santa Maria Valley

Broc Cellars Koukou Cabernet Franc, Santa Barbara County
Broc Cellars Vine Starr Zinfandel, Sonoma County

Broc Cellars Old Vine Carignan, Alexander Valley

Donkey & Goat Carignane Testa Vineyard, Mendocino

Martha Stoumen Nero d’Avola, Mendocino

Martha Stoumen Post Flirtation, California

Red Car Syrah Estate Vineyard, Sonoma County

Red Car Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast

Ridge Geyserville, Alexander Valley
Ridge Lytton Springs, Dry Creek Valley

Ridge Lytton Springs, Dry Creek Valley MAGNUM

OREGON
Arterberry Maresh Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills

Arterberry Maresh Maresh Vineyard Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills

J. Christopher Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley

Lingua Franca Avni Pinot Noir, Eola Amity Hills

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2017

2015

2017

2017

2015

2015

2017

2017

2011

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2015

2014

2015

825,-

1095,-

825,-

850,-

850, -

850,-

995,-

825,-

1095,-

995,-

1050,-

1050,-

1750,-

925,-

1195,-

925,-

1050,-



Park 29

RESTAURANT & BAR

SWEET AND FORTIFIED WINE

FRANCE
Chéateau Gravas, Sauternes, Bordeaux 37,5 cl
Chateau Suduiraut, Sauternes, Bordeaux

Ostertag Fronholz Gewlrztraminer Vendage Tardive, Alsace

ITALY

Accordini Recioto della Valpolicella, Veneto 50cl

Baricchi Regina di Felicita Vino Moscato Spumante, Piemonte
Ca’Rugate La Perlara Recioto di Soave, Veneto 50 cl

Occhipinti Passo Nero, Sicily 50 cl

HUNGARY
Oremus 3 puttonyos, Tokaji 50 cl

Oremus 6 puttonyos, Tokaji 50 cl

SPAIN

Telmo Rodriguez Mountain Wine, Malaga 50 cl

FORTIFIED WINE
Niepoort 20y Tawny, Douro — Portugal
Ramos Pinto Adriano White Reserva, Douro — Portugal

Quinta do Noval Colheita, Douro — Portugal

ALL WINES CONTAIN SULFITES

2014

2009

2015

2015

NV

2015

2015

2013

2005

2013

1995

575,-

1575,-

950, -

850,-

650,-

850,-

995, -

895,-

1295,-

995,-

1195,-

850,-

1725,-



